
Törn SY "Impuls" 2016

# date days off port of departure port of destination flag distance accum. remark

dest. port [sm] [sm]

1 30.04.2016 Greifswald Kröslin D 22 22 Start Greifswald 30.04.2016

2 01.05.2016 Kröslin Lassan D 16 38

3 02.05.2016 2 Lassan Ueckermünde D 25 63

4 05.05.2016 Ueckermünde Szczecin (Stettin) D/PL 36 99

5 06.05.2016 1 Szczecin (Stettin) Świnoujście (Swinemünde) PL 35 134

6 08.05.2016 Świnoujście (Swinemünde) Dziwnów (Dievenow) PL 25 159

7 09.05.2016 3 Dziwnów (Dievenow) Kołobrzeg (Kolberg) PL 41 200

8 13.05.2016 Kołobrzeg (Kolberg) Darlowo (Rügenwalde) PL 36 236

9 14.05.2016 Darlowo (Rügenwalde) Ustka (Stolpmünde) PL 24 260 Sperrgebiet Nr. 6, 6B, 6C

10 15.05.2016 2 Ustka (Stolpmünde) Łeba (Leba) PL 29 289

11 18.05.2016 Łeba (Leba) Władysławowo (Großendorf) PL 33 322

12 19.05.2016 1 Władysławowo (Großendorf) Sopot (Zoppot) PL 38 360

13 21.05.2016 3 Sopot (Zoppot) Gdansk (Danzig) PL 8 368

14 25.05.2016 Gdansk (Danzig) Hel (Hela) PL 21 389 VHF 10, Polish Border Guard

15 26.05.2016 3 Hel (Hela) Kaliningrad (Königsberg) PL/RUS 72 461 Immigaration & Custom Baltiysk

16 30.05.2016 7 Kaliningrad (Königsberg) Klaipeda (Memel)  RUS/LT 119 580 Old Castle Marina

17 07.06.2016 1 Klaipeda (Memel)  Liepāja (Libau) LT/LV 56 636

18 09.06.2016 3 Liepāja (Libau) Ventspils (Windau) LV 66 702

19 13.06.2016 Ventspils (Windau) Roja LV 70 772

20 14.06.2016 5 Roja Riga LV 63 835 Marina Andrejosta

21 20.06.2016 Riga Salacgrīva (Salismünde) LV 53 888

22 21.06.2016 Salacgrīva (Salismünde) Virtsu LV/EST 60 948

23 22.06.2016 Virtsu Haapsalu EST 31 979

24 23.06.2016 4 Haapsalu Lohusalu EST 47 1026

25 28.06.2016 3 Lohusalu Tallinn (Reval) EST 23 1049 Old City Marina

26 02.07.2016 6 Tallinn (Reval) Helsinki EST/FIN 49 1098 Marina Norrahamnen

27 09.07.2016 Helsinki Dragesviken FIN 24 1122

28 10.07.2016 1 Dragesviken Hanko (schwed. Hangö) FIN 54 1176

29 12.07.2016 1 Hanko (schwed. Hangö) Kasnäs FIN 26 1202

30 14.07.2016 1 Kasnäs Korpoström FIN 32 1234

31 16.07.2016 Korpoström Sandvik, Kökar FIN/AX 27 1261 Åland

32 17.07.2016 3 Sandvik, Kökar Mariehamn AX 63 1324 Västerhamn

33 21.07.2016 Mariehamn Furusund AX/S 43 1367

34 22.07.2016 4 Furusund Stockholm S 37 1404 Navishamnen

35 27.07.2016 1 Stockholm Mariefred S 34 1438 Mälarsee, Schloss Gripsholm

36 29.07.2016 Mariefred Södertälje S 20 1458 Södertälje-Kanal

37 30.07.2016 1 Södertälje Oxelösund S 47 1505

38 01.08.2016 3 Oxelösund Mem/Söderköping S 35 1540 Göta Kanal (Mem - Sjörtorp)

39 05.08.2016 Söderköping Norsholm S 11 1551

40 06.08.2016 4 Norsholm Berg S 15 1566 Roxensee

41 11.08.2016 Berg Borensberg S 11 1577

42 12.08.2016 1 Borensberg Motala S 9 1586

43 14.08.2016 Motala Karlsborg S 18 1604 Vätternsee

44 15.08.2016 Karlsborg Töreboda S 25 1629 Vikensee (92m über NAP)

45 16.08.2016 2 Töreboda Sjötorp S 10 1639

46 19.08.2016 Sjötorp Läckö S 30 1669 Vänernsee

47 20.08.2016 Läckö Vänersborg S 38 1707

48 21.08.2016 Vänersborg Trollhätten S 8 1715 Trollhätte Kanal

49 22.08.2016 1 Trollhätten Göterborg S 38 1753

50 24.08.2016 2 Göterborg Læsø, Vesterø Havn S/DK 51 1804 Kattegat

51 27.08.2016 1 Læsø, Vesterø Havn Aalborg DK 50 1854 Limfjord (Hals - Thyborøn)

52 29.08.2016 2 Aalborg Nykøbing Mors DK 43 1897

53 01.09.2016 3 Nykøbing Mors Thyborøn DK 33 1930

54 05.09.2016 2 Thyborøn Hörnum, Sylt DK/D 134 2064 Nordsee

55 08.09.2016 Hörnum, Sylt Helgoland D 41 2105

56 09.09.2016 2 Helgoland Norderney D 49 2154

57 12.09.2016 2 Norderney Vlieland D/NL 96 2250

58 15.09.2016 Vlieland Volendam NL 65 2315 IJsselmeer

59 16.09.2016 Volendam Muiderzand NL 15 2330 Ankunft Muiderzand 16.09.2016

81 Hafentage 58%

59 Segeltage 42% 39,5 sm/Tag

140 Tage gesamt


